
Aging, Idaho Commission on

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Services for Older Persons 13,305,600 13,173,000 13,468,500 13,241,700 13,723,000 13,026,200

Total 13,305,600 13,173,000 13,468,500 13,241,700 13,723,000 13,026,200

By Fund Source

General 5,349,400 5,349,400 5,496,200 5,273,000 5,734,500 5,049,800
Federal 7,821,200 7,815,900 7,837,300 7,834,000 7,853,000 7,842,000
Other 135,000 7,700 135,000 134,700 135,500 134,400

Total 13,305,600 13,173,000 13,468,500 13,241,700 13,723,000 13,026,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,089,800 967,400 1,145,400 1,123,400 1,186,500 1,097,100
Operating Expenditures 436,100 303,400 437,500 430,800 461,300 438,100
Capital Outlay 11,900 17,600 17,800 20,000 12,400 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 11,767,800 11,884,600 11,867,800 11,667,500 12,062,800 11,491,000
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13,305,600 13,173,000 13,468,500 13,241,700 13,723,000 13,026,200

FTP Positions 15.3515.3515.3515.3515.3515.35
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Aging, Idaho Commission on

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

5,496,20015.35 13,468,5003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 15.35 5,496,200 13,468,500

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (223,200) (226,800)

13,468,50015.355.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 5,496,200 5,273,00015.35 13,241,700

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

13,468,50015.357.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 5,496,200 5,273,00015.35 13,241,700

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

(17,800)0.00 (17,800)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 146,600 146,600

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (374,600) (374,600)

13,450,70015.359.00  FY 2010 Base 5,478,400 5,045,00015.35 13,013,700

6,7000.00 12,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 2,900 5,200

197,8000.00 203,70010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 300 1,300

21,5000.00 21,50010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

1,6000.00 6,00010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,600 6,000

28,5000.00 28,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

13,723,00015.3511.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 5,734,500 5,049,80015.35 13,026,200

13,723,00015.3513.00  FY 2010 Total 5,734,500 5,049,80015.35 13,026,200

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (446,400)238,300 (442,300)254,500

0.00% 0.00% -8.12%4.34% 1.89% -3.28%
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